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Skill

Overall
/ Attack
Defence
@ Strength
o Hitpoints
x Ranged
<> Prayer
‘ Magic
&8 Cooking
' Woodcutting
' Fletching
& Fishing
ﬂ Firemaking
R Crafting
R Smithing
ﬂ Mining
@ Herblore
® Agiiity
D Thieving
[5 Slayer
ﬂ Farming
¢ Runecraft

Hunter

Construction

Minigame

&P Clue Scrolis (all)

Q? Clue Scrolls
(beginner)
Clue Scrolls
(easy)

Clue Scrolls
(medium)

&? Clue Scrolls
(hard)

Clue Scrolls
(master)

8 Rifts closed

Rank Level

7,099
6,111
5711
5,120
5,989
6,413
5,687
7,571
12,230
8,579
8,398
17,535
17,711
10,329
9,153
115109
7,638
6,361
9,617
6,967
10,154
10,585
12,204
5,263

Rank
4,142

2,699

3,416

4,662

4,089

2,264

9,695

1,676
80
80
92
89
86
70
80
70
7
70
65
70
65
65
70
62
80
75
69
65
56
60
80

Group Ironman v

XP
35,748,198
17992551119
1,986,426
6,691,167
5,057,599
3,884,383
800,000
2,133,416
750,611
1,476,214
761,91
471,551
785,830
492,558
466,883
759,158
337,778
1,994,025
1,210,715
676,256
490,132
194,585
283,057
2,051,362

Score

259

100
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41

3
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.
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‘ Barrows Chests

Crazy
Archaeologist

q Deranged
Archaeologist

' Giant Mole
E’_:} Obor

’ Sarachnis
ﬁ Scurrius
& Wintertodt
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